
VENTNOR CITY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
SCHEDULE OF 2014 MEETINGS & WORKSHOP SESSIONS 

 
Pursuant to the Open Public Meetings Act, the following is the proposed 2014 Schedule of Meetings of the 
Ventnor City Board of Commissioners, which schedule shall be posted and distributed according to law: 

     2014 
 
     Thursday  Jan 09   2:00 PM  Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 
     Thursday  Jan  16 6:00 PM  Public Meeting     Commission Chambers 
 
     Thursday  Feb  13   2:00 PM  Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 
     Thursday  Feb  20   6:00 PM  Public Meeting     Commission Chambers   
 
     Thursday  Mar  13   2:00 PM  Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 
     Thursday  Mar 20   6:00 PM  Public Meeting     Commission Chambers 
 
     Thursday   Apr 10  2:00 PM  Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 
     Thursday   Apr 17   6:00 PM  Public Meeting     Commission Chambers 
 
     Thursday  May  08   2:00 PM  Workshop Session   Commission Chambers   
     Thursday  May  15   6:00 PM  Public Meeting     Commission Chambers 
     
     Thursday  June 12   2:00 PM  Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 
     Thursday  June 19   6:00 PM  Public Meeting     Commission Chambers 
 
     Thursday  July 10   2:00 PM  Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 
     Thursday  July 17   6:00 PM  Public Meeting     Commission Chambers   
 
     Thursday  Aug  14   2:00 PM  Workshop Session   Commission Chambers  
     Thursday  Aug  21   6:00 PM  Public Meeting     Commission Chambers   
 
     Thursday  Sept 11   2:00 PM  Workshop Session   Commission Chambers  
    Thursday  Sept 18   6:00 PM  Public Meeting     Commission Chambers   
     
     Thursday  Oct  09   2:00 PM  Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 
     Thursday  Oct  16   6:00 PM  Public Meeting     Commission Chambers   
 
     Thursday  Nov  13   2:00 PM  Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 
     Thursday  Nov  20   6:00 PM  Public Meeting     Commission Chambers  
 
     Thursday  Dec  11   2:00 PM  Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 
     Thursday  Dec  18   6:00 PM  Public Meeting     Commission Chambers 
 


